T4.7, 1x 5050 SMD LED - Gul

Produktkode: AM8514
EAN13: -
HS-kode: 85395200

Produktvarianter:

Produktparametre:

Farve af lys: Gul
Vinkel af lys: 120-130°
Talmodighed: T4.7
LED-type: 5050 SMD
Spaending: 12V DC
Antal lysdioder: 1
Daekning: 1P20

Produktbeskrivelse:

- Lysvinkel 120°

- Superlysstaerk SMD LED (type 5050)
- Velegnet til terrassebraedder

- T4.7-stik

-12v




8mm

T4.7

12mm
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